
SMITH ENGINEERING 
13-Jan-26 

FIRST SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL DESIGNATION CHAIR CERTIFICATION 

Larry Steele Robert M Buchan Dept of 
Mining 33327 larry.steele@queensu.ca CUPE 254 C x 

John McKay Electrical and Computer 
Eng. 74948 john.mckay@queensu.ca Management C x 

Kyle Strike FEAS office   kyle.strike@queensu.ca Management   x 
Graeme Boyd Civil Engineering 32123 graeme.boyd@queensu.ca Management   x 

Gabrielle Whan Mechanical & Materials 
Eng. 32585 gabrielle.whan@queensu.ca Management   x 

Eric Tremblay Eng. & Applied Science 78212 eric.tremblay@queensu.ca Management   x 

Peter Rowsome Electrical and Computer 
Eng. 74948 peter.rowsome@queensu.ca Management     

Stephanie Wilson Mitchell Hall   stephanie.wilson@queensu.ca Management     
  VACANT       Non Union     
Natalie Niro Civil Engineering   natalie.niro@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1   x 
Noushin Rajabalinia Chemical Engineering   noushin.rajabalinia@queensu.ca PSAC 901-2   x 
Ying Zhang Chemical Engineering 79144 ying.zhang@queensu.ca QUFA   x 

Angela McCracken Engineering & Applied 
Science   feas.healthandsafety@queensu.ca Secretary     

Sherri Fuller Electrical and Computer 
Eng.   slf3@queensu.ca USW 2010     

Aref Soltani Engineering & Applied 
Science   aref.s@queensu.ca USW 2010 -01     

        
Meeting 
Held:        

Location: Teams Meeting 
      

Contact:  Angela 
McCracken       


